
Pos. Ranking Player Ranking Player

Team 

points

Diego Gil ESP Miguel Angel Solbes ESP

798 points 635 points

Adria Mercadal ESP Ruben Rivera ESP

598 points 644 points

Mario Ortega ESP Carlos Marti ESP

692 points 516 points

Carlos Perez 

Cabeza ESP
Emiliano Martin Iriart ITA

479 points 493 points

Pedro Vera ESP
Ignacio Piotto 

Albornoz ARG

612 points 327 points

Benjamin Tison FRA Adrien Maigret FRA

777 points 161 points

Cristian Gutierrez ARG Alex Chozas ARG

797 points 95 points

Cayetano Rocafort 

Lores ESP
Simon Vasquez SWE

373 points 358 points

Facundo Dominguez IT

A
Henrique Barbosa PRT

625 points 24 points

Jose 

Luis Gonzalez ESP
Antonio Varo Ramos ESP

530 points 15 points

Belar Vera Lopez ESP
Sergi Nogueras 

Lorenz ESP

262 points 229 points

Carl Knutsson SWE
David Fernandez 

Fernandez ESP

163 points 323 points

Valentino Acosta 

Kremnitzer ARG

Alvaro Montiel 

Caruso ESP

172 points 299 points

Javier Navarro 

Perez ESP
Javier Puerto Elvira ESP

310 points 24 points

Pier Giulio Farabbi ITA Matias Nicoletti ITA

7 points 290 points

15 659 134

297

13 160 133

471

14 131 394

334

11 137 140

491

12 164 128

486

9 77 394

649

10 88 483

545

7 57 204

892

8 114 120

731

5 80 127

939

6 60 165

938

3 66 92

1208

4 95 93

972

1 56 76

1433

2 83 73

1242



Christian Medina 

Murphy GBR

Alberto Garcia 

Jimenez ESP

219 points 41 points

Bastien Blanqué FRA Julien Seurin FRA

217 points 29 points

Pedro Araujo PRT Afonso Fazendeiro PRT

166 points 73 points

Adrian Rodriguez 

rodriguez-

Alejandro Jerez 

Carnero ESP

121 points 30 points

Alvaro Sola Sala ESP Pol Alsina ESP

142 points N/A  points

Miguel Morales ESP
Jose Juan Matea 

Delgado ESP

96 points 29 points

Nicolai Maniucov 

Maniucova ESP
Adria Costa Lechon ESP

86 points 18 points

Pablo Pastor 

Landaburu ESP
Miguel Melero Bernal ESP

18 points 85 points

Xavi Rodriguez ESP
Pablo Tejero 

Delgado ESP

77 points 14 points

Gerard Arnaldos 

Serrano ESP

Guillem Figuerola 

Santiago ESP

5 points 79 points

Joaquin Saura 

Padilla ESP

Alejandro Tasa Van 

Beek ESP

13 points 67 points

Joaquim Florensa ESP Nicolas Zurita ARG

36 points 38 points

Pablo Olmo Villa ESP Agustin Reca ESP

55 points 1 points

Ludovic Cancel FRA Benjamin Grue FRA

35 points 8 points

Daniel Martinez 

Otero ESP

Alvaro Matador Garcia De 

Vinuesa ESP

28 points 8 points

Ignacio Alonso 

Chillaron ESP

Noe Sánchez Del 

Viejo ESP

27 points 0 points

Borja Trujillo 

Chang ESP

Ethan Miguel Gonzalez 

Herrera ESP

8 points 13 points

QUALIFICATIONS

3 365 1796

27

4 623 511

21

1 325 623

43

2 358 623

36

27 318 312

74

28 258 1371
56

25 746 219

84

26 511 237

80

23 447 212

103

24 222 501

91

21 203 351

125

22 211 447

104

19 189 347

151

20 171 N/A

142

17 145 351

246

18 163 229

239

16 144 295

260



Franco Ceretani 

Hegi ESP

Cristian Arias 

Mayoral ESP

2 points 16 points

Luis Oliver 

Artigas ESP

Manuel Yuste 

Apolinar ESP

4 points 7 points

João Maria Caiano PRT
Juan Antonio Magan 

Sanchez ESP

N/A  points 4 points

Rafael Rosell 

López ESP
Lucas Alegre ARG

1 points N/A  points

Jose Maria Gomez 

Alvarez ESP
David Garcia ESP

1 points 0 points

Andres Calzada 

Felici ESP
Marc Lupon Martinez ESP

0 points 0 points

Diego Jimenez 

Sanchis ESP

Ezequiel Giordani 

Diaz ESP

0 points N/A  points

Enrique Estreder 

Tolosa ESP

Gonzalo Ferrero 

Bayarri ESP

0 points 0 points

Alejandro Prados ESP
Hugo Jorquera 

Santos ESP

N/A  points 0 points

Bruno Lopez 

Garcia ESP

Ruben Cuevas 

Tornero ESP

0 points 0 points

Aarón Picó 

Ortega ESP
Javier Tomas Lopez ESP

0 points N/A  points

Arturo Calzada 

Felici ESP
Carlos Corberan ESP

0 points N/A  points

Alberto Perez 

Bernabeu ESP

Francisco Javier Lanillos 

Martinez ESP

0 points 0 points

Marc Guinot 

Torres ESP
Joan Serrano ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Ivan Cervera 

Navarro ESP
Javier Millet Llinares ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Alberto Saez-Royuela 

ariza ESP

Diego Lopez De Mota 

Ibañez ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Manuel Arrizabalaga 

Eugenio ESP

Josep Descals 

Carbonell ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

21 N/A N/A

0

19 N/A N/A

0

20 N/A N/A

0

17 1797 1797

0

18 N/A N/A

0

15 1797 N/A

0

16 1797 N/A

0

13 N/A 1797

0

14 1797 1797

0

11 1797 N/A

0

12 1797 1797

0

9 1371 1797

1

10 1796 1796

0

7 N/A 795

4

8 1371 N/A

1

5 1028 472

18

6 795 659

11



Nacho Moragues 

Moltò ESP

Nacho Andreu 

Aguirre ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Julen Lucendo 

Millan ESP
Asier Cabana Martin ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Vicente Vidal 

Martin ESP

Francisco Menero 

Camara ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

David Melendez ESP Roberto Pardo ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

Gonzalo Díaz 

Leone ESP

Antonio Zaragoza 

Catala ESP

N/A  points N/A  points

25 N/A N/A

0

26 

WC

N/A N/A

0

23 N/A N/A

0

24 N/A N/A

0

22 N/A N/A

0


